CERTIFICATE OF EFS FILING UNDER 37 CFR §1.8

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being electronically transmitted to the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Commissioner for Patents, via the EFS pursuant to 37 CFR §1.8 on the below date:

Date: July 11, 2008

Name: Craig A. Summerfield (Reg. No. 37,947 Signature: //Craig A. Summerfield/

BRINKS GILSON &LIONE

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re	Appln. of:	Somna	ıth Mit	ra							
Appli	n. No.:	09/848,123					Examiner: William J. Deane, Jr.				
Filed	:	May 2, 2001					Art Unit: 2643				
For:		Method and Apparatus for Cas-Based R Limiting of FXS Points					Conf. N	lo.:	6526		
Docket No:		13522/68 (95421)									
					SMITT	ΛΪ́	<u> </u>			,	
P. O.	nissioner for I Box 1450 ndria, VA 22			IIVAIV		~L					
Sir:											
Fee c	A petition or	n fee in al processii	n amoui	nt of \$ for a n an amount of \$ een calculated as sh	under 3	7 CFR § 1.		er 37	CFR § 1	.136(a).	
						Smal	Small Entity		Not a Small Entity		
	Claims R After Am	•		Highest No. Previously Paid For	Present Extra	Rate	Add'l Fee	OR	Rate	Add'l Fee	
Total			Minus	•		x \$25=			x \$50=		
Indep.			Minus			x 105=			x \$210=		
First Presentation of Multiple Dep. Claim						+\$185=			+ \$370=		
		,				Total	\$		Total	\$	
Fee p	ayment:										
	Please char	ge Depos	it Accou	unt No. 23-1925 in t	he amount	of \$ f	or				
	Payment by credit card in the amount of \$ (Form PTO-2038 is attached).										
	The Director is hereby authorized to charge payment of any additional filing fees required under 37 CFR § 1.16 and any patent application processing fees under 37 CFR § 1.17 associated with this paper (including any extension fee required to ensure that this paper is timely filed), or to credit any overpayment, to Deposit Account No. 23-1925.										
							ly submitted,				
						/Craig A. Summerfield/ Craig A. Summerfield (Reg. No. 37,947)					